MID-WEST ELECTRIC CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION
68" ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION FORM

W_

December 9-11,

2025

55 Meeting Location: Grand Hyatt Hotel, 1750 Welton St., Denver, Colorado

Registering with Mid-West DOES NOT register you at the hotel. Please call them directly at 303-295-1234 or
800-233-1234 to make your room reservations. Ask for the Mid-West room block & rate.
Cut-off date for the Grand Hyatt is Friday, November 7, 2025.

SYSTEM:

ADDRESS:

CITY STATE ZIP

CONTACT PHONE:

Last Name First Name Title *Email Member | Spouse Non- Delegate
Member | Alternate
l.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
REGISTRATION FEES:

Members: $425.00

Spouse: $180.00
Please Make Checks Payable to: Mid-West Electric Consumers Association
We do not accept credit cards.

Guests and Non-Members: $460.00

Due to vendor requirements, 50% of your registration fee will be returned if cancellations are received after
November 14, 2025.
Cancellations received after November 24, 2025 are non-refundable.

Paid $

Bill Me $

Friends of Mid-West Coffee - Number will attend the coffee on Tuesday, December 9, 2025.

Send completed form to Mid-West Electric Consumers Association at:
P.O. Box 7279 Denver, Colorado 80207, or email to: meca@meconsumers.com

*Email will be used for Annual Meeting updates only.




